
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
0910-125 North-South Water Transmission Main Project 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

A & K Earth Movers Inc Jayme 
Fowkes 

775-825-1636 775-825-6171 jfowkes@akearthmovers.com  

Atlas Contractors Jeff Paddock 775-283-0999 775-283-0998 jeffp@atlascontractors.net  
Ferguson Water Works Scott Ayers  775-856-7090 Scott.ayers@ferguson.com  
Gerhardt & Berry 
Construction 

 
Dan Johnson 

 
775-359-8817 

 
775-359-1945 

 
dan@gerhardtandberry.com  

Herback General 
Engineering 

Suzy 775-267-6800 775-267-6801 suzy@herback.net 

MKD Construction Hank Doll 775-246-1900 775-246-1986 MKD2@att.net  
Northern Nevada Excavation Ryan  775-745-6214 775-343-1213 ryan@northernnevadaexcavating.com  
Peavine Construction Mike Beloud 775-359-2288 775-359-2685 mbeloud@peavineconst.com 
Road and Highway Builders Glen Fichardt 775-852-7283 775-359-7248 glen@roadandhighwaybuilders.com  
Underground Solutions, Inc. Rob Craw 925-577-7566 925-679-9555 ugsiae@ugsi.us 
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